
Contractor Last Name Contractor First Name Company Name Phone Email Address

Agundes William Electrical Panel Experts 214-551-2907 william@epxenergy.com

Allison David Allison Electric 512-848-3975 dall0521@aol.com

Amaral Anthony Next Electric 512-263-9700 tony@nextelc.com

Bailey Jonathan Bailey and Sledge Electrical 512-409-4905 info@bsetx.com
Banuelos Gustavo GBR Electric 512-410-4273 gbanuelos@gbrelectrical.com

Bedell Mark Power Home Remodeling 610-874-5000 aussolar@powerhrg.com

Bedwell Aaron Bedwell Electric 361-548-9681 bedwellelectric@gmail.com

Bencomo Rafael R.B Electric 512-844-4098 rbenelectric@gmail.com

Bowne Bob Bowne Electric 512-454-5325 bob@bowneelectric.com

Boyd Charles Mend Services 512-945-0574 charlesboyd@mendservices.com

Branton Jeremie Security Solar 318-572-4997 jeremiebranton@icloud.com

Brown Guy Brown Service Company 512-796-4652 brownservicecompany@gmail.com

Brown Larry K Electric Contractors 512-815-1092 bbec50@hotmail.com

Buck Adrian Freedom Solar 512-659-6148 permitting@freedomsolarpower.com

Calvert George Brewster Electrical Services 830-431-8376 brewsterelectrical@gmail.com

Campbell Grant Southern Cross Electric 512-775-8774 grant@southerncrosselectric.com

Campos Cuatemoc Infinity Solar Solutions 325-617-5212 cc@infinitysolarsolutions.net

Cappa Darren Capp Electric 512-547-0674 cappaelectric@gmail.com

Cardenas Oscar Major Electric 512-525-5800 ocardenas802@gmail.com

Carreiro Patrick Ecovole 515-491-5247 permits@ecovole.com

Carrington Kevin Avalon Electric 512-797-6188 amp1up@icloud.com

Castillo Enrique Electrx LLC 512-298-1805 ecastillo@electrxllc.com

Chapman Alex Chapman Electric 214-907-5621 alex@chapmanelectrictx.com

Chavez Marco Tri Smart Solar 817-412-9595 permitting@trismartsolar.com

Childers Donald Abacus 512-431-0414 dchilders@abacusplumbing.net

Clarence Jeremy JC Electric Services 512-851-9023 jeremy@jcelectricalservices.com

Compton Mike Rabs Enterprises Inc 512-743-6423 rabsenterprise@cuctx.com

Coyle John Boost Electric 737-213-5850 john.coyle@boostelectric.tech

Davis Wesley Tesla Energy Operations 512-626-0265 wedavis@tesla.com

Davis Jeffrey Davis Electric 512-433-0394 jeffdavis78@gmail.com

Denton Brandon Aztec Electric 512-836-9582 aztecpermits@gmail.com

Doran Matthew ATX Solar 540-818-2527 ops@goatxsolar.com

Dougherty James Magnify Electric 512-731-0868 james@magnifyelectric.com

Duhon William Duhon Electric 512-983-3205 info@duhonelectric.com

Dunman Brian Dunman Electric 512-303-4694 beckydunman@gmail.com

Duplantis Bret Green Light Solar 210-593-8433 anthony@gl.solar

Escalante Juan E and C Electric 737-262-1048 EandCelectricllc@gmail.com

Escobar Benito Bee Electric 512-569-5962 beeelectric56@gmail.com

Eskew Lane Esko Electric 512-288-4063 office@eskoelectricinc.com

Espinoza Nicolas Will Power Solar 210-290-8410 mia@willpowersolarllc.com

Filyanov Dimitar BAE Electric 512-820-2421 contact@baeelectric.com

Flynn Ben Jason Charge Pro 512-825-6800 ben@chargeprotexas.com

Franks Curry Franks Electric 512-560-8967 curryfranks@yahoo.com

Garcia Ramiro Cedar Park Electrical Contractors 512-987-9804 leslie@getcpelectric.com

Garcia Vico Generator Supercenter 512-765-4101 gscaustin@generatorsupercenter.com

Garza Xavier Sierra Electric Services 512-931-2351 xgarza@sierraelectric-svcs.com

Garza Justin Salt Service Company 512-815-8715 justin@callsalt.com

Genova Gary Peaches Electrical 512-920-8683 office@peacheselectrical.com

Giraldo Jonathan JRS Electric 512-563-5273 jrselectricllc@outlook.com

Gomez Roy Dynamic Electrical Services 737-255-2204 roy@dynamicelectrictx.com

Gonzales Michael M2 Power Solutions 512-956-1139 installs@m2powersolutions.com

Gonzales Charles Solar Electric Texas 210-802-4222 chuckemaster@gmail.com

Gonzales Alberto III I Am Electric LLC 979-201-0679 iamelectricllc@gmail.com

Gonzalez Ruben Jr. Blue Electric 832-490-6851 blueelectrickaty@gmail.com

Gordon Charles D Jackson Electric 512-554-6789 jackson@jeservice.com

Hallam James JTEI dba American Electric Co 512-263-1214 james@jtei.onmicrosoft.com

Harrell John Texas Solar Guys 512-565-4767 sean@texassolarguys.com

Hart David Hart Electrical Services 512-960-9960 hartelectricalservices@gmail.com

Hejl Kelly Efficient AC Electric and Plumbing 512-677-1575 khejl@efficienttexas.com
Henderson Mark Airco Mechanical 512-690-6583 markh@aircomechanical.com 

Contractor Disconnect Program
Registered Designee Contractors

It is the customer's responsibility to ask the Contractor if they are still part of this program before hiring them.
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Hernandez Trevin Edgar All American Pro Electric 512-351-9424 edgar@allamericanproelectric.com

Hires Timothy Fox Service Company 512-848-3311 thires@foxservice.com
Hudson Artie Tejas Electric 512-858-7689 tejasexpertsolutions@gmail.com

Hurtado Matthew Magpie Electrical Services 512-293-6828 magpieelectricalservices@gmail.com

Johnson Matthew J12 Electric 512-925-5257 mj12electric@gmail.com

Jones Jon Shine On Electric 512-903-1206 info@sunshineoneelectric.org

Kalafut Jason Mathias Grizzly and Sons Electric 512-667-5549 grizzlyelectricllc@gmail.com

Kay Eric Native Solar 512-567-7131 eric.kay@nativesolar.com
Kiser Russell R Kiser Electrical Services 512-820-6762 russellkiser.rk@gmail.com

Kizer Larry A. D & L Electrical 512-913-1853 larry.kizer@yahoo.com

Kuqi Lucian JM Engineering 512-614-0226 lucian.kuqi@jm-engineer.com
Lacharite Anthony Terrapin Electric 512-665-4857 info@terrapinelectric.com

Leal Daniel DCDC Electric 830-688-8153 dcdcelectric@gmail.com

Lee Bryan Seven Petal Electric 210-201-4001 Bryan@sevenpetal.com

Linahan Timothy J Austin Generator Service 512-786-2865 tj.Linahan@AustinGenerator.com

Liston James ARS 512-662-4892 jliston@ars.com
Long Anthony Vision Solar 856-272-4902 along@visionsolar.com

Machado Carlos WNK Associates Cosmo Solaris 346-330-2652 operations@cosmocolaris.com

Macias Jose F GMD Electric 210-347-7553 gmdelectric71@gmail.com

Mallory Randall Malco Electric 512-301-9111 greg@malcoelectric.com

Marky Peter Sunnova Energy Co 832-353-1342 permitting@sunnova.com

Martell Eduardo Edumar Electric 512-792-1031 EdumarAtx@gmail.com

Martin David Tidal Electrical Services 919-817-1696 tidal.permits@tidalnc.com

Martineau David Green Power Energy 844-584-0008 operationstx@greenpowerenergy.com

Maxwell Chris One World Energy 512-783-6337 cmaxwell.electric@gmail.com

MCCrady Phil McCrady Electric 512-970-4874 mccradyelectric@gmail.com

McElwee Doug GE Electrical Services 832-596-4345 geelectricalservices@outlook.com

Meredith Charles Meredith Contracting and Electrical Services meredithces@gmail.com

Meyers Justin Premier Power and Lighting 214-908-1129 justin.meyers@premierpowertx.com

Mitchell John John Mitchell Electric 512-447-8069 jmitchellelectric@gmail.com

Mitzel Scott Freedom Enterprises Electrical & Generator Services 512-845-9777 freedomenterprises@twc.com

Molitor Dan Molitor Electric 512-659-6410 molitor1electric@gmail.com

Moore Michael Stans Heating and Air, Plumbing and Electrical 512-626-9218 MMoore@stansac.com

Morgan Ricky Lightning Electrical 512-642-4417 lightningelectrical78634@gmail.com

Morgenroth Jacob Skyline Electric 512-970-5642 office@skylineelectrictx.com

Munoz Eduardo Copperhead Electrical Services 512-466-0223 Emunoz@copperheadelectricalservice.com

Norwood Ronald Bear Electric 512-698-2404 BearElectric05@gmail.com

Novak JP 512 Solar 512-934-7478 huiyun@512solar.com - service@512solar.com

Paone David Ampology Electrical Services 512-518-3791 david@ampologyelectric.com

Parker Matt Matt Parker Electric 512-709-1507 mattpelectric@gmail.com

Payne Jack BJI Inc. DBA BJ Electric Company 512-990-5500 bjelectric1@att.net

Perez Daniel TruTec Electric 512-810-5858 Daniel@trutecelectric.com

Perez David David Electric 512-552-9725 delectricllc@yahoo.com

Perez Julio Flores Jr. Alpha & Omega Electrical Services 512-423-7074 julio@alphaomegaes.com

Perkin Tad Perkin Electrical Services 512-662-6675 perkinelectricalservices@gmail.com

Pertolanitz Dennis KW Electric 737-213-0480 dennisp@kwelectrictx.com

Popkoff Steve Popkoff Electrical Contracting 512-626-0154 steve@popkoffelectric.com

Porter Thomas Titan Solar Power 480-292-6336 tporter@titansolarpower.com

Presswood Daniel Bullet EV Charging Solutions 713-826-8933 mbergeron@bulletev.com

Pride Mark Light House Solar 512-476-5555 austin@lighthousesolar.com
Proske James Propar Electric 512-277-0699 jay@proparelectric.com

Purcell Todd Purcell Electric 512-750-0700 info@purcelltx.com

Putman Tim Putman Electrical Service 512-751-0340 tim@putmanelectrical.com

Ramirez Xavier X-Ram Electric 512-827-6111 xavier@xramelectric.com

Rinehart Richard RPE Enterprises 512-652-8463 richard@rpe-enterprises.com

Rivera Louis L&R Electrical Contractor 512-796-8889 louis@lr-electric.com

Sellers Curtis Ubias Electric 512-922-9940 steveubias299@gmail.com

Shipley Bert Shipley Electric 512-652-5733 Bert.shipley@shipleyelectricservices.com

Shope Cory Volthouse Electric 512-765-0604 service@volthouseelectric.com

Short Mike AC Electric 512-444-9700 mikeshortacelec@outlook.com - acelec@gmail.com

Shouse Guy Titus Electrical Contracting 512-339-1111 guy.shouse@teamtitus.com

Solano Michael Good Faith Energy 469-209-5910 pm@goodfaithenergy.com
Sotelo Christian Spark Electrical Services 512-497-2680 christiansotelo@sparkelectricalservices.com

Stone Logan Green Star Power 512-253-7100 Logan@greenstarpower.com

Sunvison Wesley Sunvison Electric 512-238-0484 jsunvision@sunvision.com

Sweet Taylor Sweet Electric 848-200-2175 sweetelectric2023@gmail.com
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Thompson Steven Fastrac Energy Services 832-410-3233 permits@fastrac.io

Trevino Filberto Trevino Electric Company 210-264-5232 jmecontracting01@gmail.com

Tunks Michael Altek Electrical Services 512-650-0917 info@altekelectricalservices.com

Vallejo Manuel ETW Energy 830-219-9516 permitting@etwenergy.com
Vargas Jose J&S Vargas Electrical 512-662-5427 jselectric2012@gmail.com

Vasquez Mario Velectric LLC 512-659-6438 mario@velectrictx.com

Verver Paul Now Energy 512-614-0498 b.fortin@nowenergyllc.com

Vojkufka Joe CR Solar 512-376-0807 customsolar@sbcglobal.net

Ward Colin Light Just Right Electric 817-401-5187 lightjustright@outlook.com

Washburn Warren Washburn Electric 512-751-4969 washburnelectric@gmail.com
West Chas Westco Electrical Services 512-679-2409 chas@westcoelectricllc.com 

West Brian ABC Home & Commercial Services 512-837-9500 bwest@goanteater.com

Wilkins Justin JTX Electrical 512-663-7134 Jwilkins@jtxelectrical.com

Ybarra Roberto Ybarra Electric 512-296-3420 robert@ybarraelectric.com

4/22/2024

mailto:permits@fastrac.io
mailto:jmecontracting01@gmail.com
mailto:info@altekelectricalservices.com
mailto:jselectric2012@gmail.com
mailto:mario@velectrictx.com
mailto:b.fortin@nowenergyllc.com
mailto:customsolar@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lightjustright@outlook.com
mailto:chas@westcoelectricllc.com
mailto:bwest@goanteater.com
mailto:Jwilkins@jtxelectrical.com
mailto:robert@ybarraelectric.com

	List for website

